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Date and Time

Monday February 23, 2026 at 5:00 PM EST

Location

3805 Terrett Ave.
Cleveland, Oh 44113

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners

and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.

Agenda

Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Finance Advisory Council

A. Updated Finance Policies

Purpose

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time
5:00 PM

Tm

5:01 PM

Brooke King 10 m

10of2



VI.

VII.

VIIL.

Visioning Power Point

A. Executive Director's 10 Year Vision

Break-out Session 1

A. What speaks to you most as a Board Member?

Break-Out Session 2

A. Milestones and Order of Priority

Break Out Session 3

A. Whatis Missing? What are Biggest Risks?

Next Steps

A. Next Steps

1. Staff, Family, Student input
2. Set up 26-27 for Success

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

FYI

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Presenter

Brooke King

Time

5:11 PM

5:20 PM

15 m

5:35 PM

15m

5:50 PM

20 m

6:10 PM

20 m

6:30 PM

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners

and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.
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