



Intergenerational Schools

Special Joint Board Meeting

Intergenerational Schools' Vision and the Approval of Updated Finance Policies

Published on February 23, 2026 at 2:12 PM EST

Date and Time

Monday February 23, 2026 at 5:00 PM EST

Location

3805 Terrett Ave.
Cleveland, Oh 44113

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II. Finance Advisory Council			5:01 PM
A. Updated Finance Policies	Vote	Brooke King	10 m

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
III. Visioning Power Point			5:11 PM
A. Executive Director's 10 Year Vision	FYI	Brooke King	9 m
IV. Break-out Session 1			5:20 PM
A. What speaks to you most as a Board Member?	Discuss		15 m
V. Break-Out Session 2			5:35 PM
A. Milestones and Order of Priority	Discuss		15 m
VI. Break Out Session 3			5:50 PM
A. What is Missing? What are Biggest Risks?			20 m
VII. Next Steps			6:10 PM
A. Next Steps	Discuss		20 m
1. Staff, Family, Student input			
2. Set up 26-27 for Success			
VIII. Closing Items			6:30 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.